Smokeshack Ribs & BBQ Restaurant
9119 Livingston Road

Fort Washington, Maryland 20744
Smokeshackribs.com

(301) 248 - 8200

Pork
Full Slab Pork Ribs (11-12 rib bones)
Half Slab Pork Ribs (6 rib bones)
Pork Rib Sandwich (4 rib bones)
Pork Ribs (2 bones)
Chicken & Pork Rib Combo

Beef
Full Slab Beef Ribs (7 rib bones)
Half Slab Beef Ribs (4 rib bones)
Chicken & Beef Rib Combo

Sandwiches
NC Pork BBQ Sandwich

Chicken
Whole Chicken
Half Chicken
5 Fried or BBQ Chicken Wings

Fresh Fried Seafood
Whiting or Sea Trout (3 pieces)
Jumbo Whiting or Sea Trout (4 pieces)
Bonefish (Croaker)
Catfish
Jumbo Shrimp (10 -12)

Sides
Baked Beans
Coleslaw
Candied Yams
Collard Greens
Green Beans
French Fries
Macaroni & Cheese
Potato Salad

Homemade Desserts
Peach Cobbler  $4.20 (large only)

Limited Time
Weekend Special
2 slabs for $47.50

Hours of Business
Thurs -Sat 11:00am - 7:00pm
Sunday-11:00 am - 7:00pm

Entrée only Dinners (2 sides)

$27.65
$15.45
$10.30
$5.50

$15.35

$17.75
$10.00
$14.00

$7.85

$14.25
$8.25
$5.75

$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$9.70

Small
$3.45
$3.45
$3.75
$3.75
$3.45
$2.25
$3.75
$3.75

$32.65
$17.95
$12.85

$18.10

$22.00
$13.75
$16.75

$9.95

$18.95
$11.25
$9.70

$10.00
$11.00
$11.75
$11.25
$12.00

Large
$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.25
$2.75
$4.75
$4.75

50 Chicken Wings  $50.00
100 Chicken Wings $100.00

NO CALL IN ORDERS

*(Tax not included)



