Smokeshack Ribs & BBQ Restaurant 9119 Livingston Road Fort Washington, Maryland 20744 Smokeshackribs.com (301) 248 - 8200

Hours of Business Thurs -Sat 11:00am - 7:00pm Sunday-11:00 am - 7:00pm

Pork	Entrée only	Dinners (2 sides)
Full Slab Pork Ribs (11-12 rib bones)	\$27.65	\$32.65
Half Slab Pork Ribs (6 rib bones)	\$15.45	\$17.95
Pork Rib Sandwich (4 rib bones)	\$10.30	\$12.85
Pork Ribs (2 bones)	\$5.50	
Chicken & Pork Rib Combo	\$15.35	\$18.10
Beef		
Full Slab Beef Ribs (7 rib bones)	\$17.75	\$22.00
Half Slab Beef Ribs (4 rib bones)	\$10.00	\$13.75
Chicken & Beef Rib Combo	\$14.00	\$16.75
Sandwiches		
NC Pork BBQ Sandwich	\$7.85	\$9.95
Chicken		
Whole Chicken	\$14.25	\$18.95
Half Chicken	\$8.25	\$11.25
5 Fried or BBQ Chicken Wings	\$5.75	\$9.70
o mod of 22 & dimenting wings	400	47.70
Fresh Fried Seafood		
Whiting or Sea Trout (3 pieces)	\$7.95	\$10.00
Jumbo Whiting or Sea Trout (4 pieces)	\$8.95	\$11.00
Bonefish (Croaker)	\$8.95	\$11.75
Catfish	\$8.95	\$11.25
Jumbo Shrimp (10 -12)	\$9.70	\$12.00
Sides	Small	Large
Baked Beans	\$3.45	\$4.25
Coleslaw	\$3.45	\$4.25
Candied Yams	\$3.75	\$4.75
Collard Greens	\$3.75	\$4.75
Green Beans	\$3.45	\$4.25
French Fries	\$2.25	\$2.75
Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.75	\$4.75
Potato Salad	\$3.75	\$4.75
Homemade Desserts	50 Chicken V	Vings \$50.00
Peach Cobbler \$4.20 (large only)	100 Chicken	Wings \$100.00

Limited Time Weekend Special 2 slabs for \$47.50 **NO CALL IN ORDERS**

*(Tax not included)